
Swiss O Week 2023 Flims, Etappe 3
results

D45K
3.1 km, 110 m, 15 Po.

rank name yob Nat city club time diff racenum

1. Stokseth Heidi 78 NOR Halden Halden SK 34:56 1396

2. Kravdal Astrid 76 NOR Gjøvik Gjø-Vard OL 39:12 +4:16 1370

3. Grüniger Huber Brigitte 74 SUI Teufenthal AG OLV Zug 42:15 +7:19 1397

4. Pachnerová Dominika 77 CZE Liberec 14 OK Chrastava 46:27 +11:31 1385

5. Mosland Anette Roll 74 NOR Oslo Oppsal orientering 48:25 +13:29 1373

6. Bieri Bettina 77 SUI Immensee OLV Zug 49:21 +14:25 1362

7. Welna Janine 76 SUI Buchackern OL Amriswil 50:23 +15:27 1394

8. Mohn-Lagler Marianne 77 SUI Bassersdorf OLC Kapreolo 50:56 +16:00 1356

9. Vuichard Gysin Danielle 77 SUI Frauenfeld thurgorienta 51:29 +16:33 1381

10. Niederhauser Mirjam 77 SUI Hondrich OLG Thun 53:06 +18:10 1374

11. Stoyer Sarah 75 SUI Uerikon OLG Stäfa 54:00 +19:04 1358

12. Maier Lucie 78 SUI Büren SO OLV Baselland 55:44 +20:48 1378

13. Stenberg Solveig Sørlien 78 NOR Furnes Vang OL 56:44 +21:48 1361

14. Stöckli Nicole 78 SUI Obersteckholz OLV Langenthal 57:43 +22:47 1377

15. Juslén Aino 75 FIN Tolkkinen SK Uusi 58:40 +23:44 1353

16. Meier Natascha 74 SUI Goldiwil OLG Thun 58:55 +23:59 1365

17. Dauwalder Denise 76 SUI Birmenstorf Cordoba OLC 1:03:26 +28:30 1368

18. Rohweder Martina 78 SUI Egg b. Zürich Ski-O Swiss 1:03:41 +28:45 1391

19. Friedl-Steiner Susanne 76 AUT Mariasdorf HSV Pinkafeld 1:08:49 +33:53 1390

20. Medlock Rebecca 74 GBR Tisbury Wessex Orienteers 1:11:02 +36:06 1380

21. Klieber-Kühne Andrea 78 SUI Hausen am Albis OL Zimmerberg 1:12:38 +37:42 1357

22. Perez Ana 74 ESP Manzanares el Real El Imperdible 1:13:05 +38:09 1366

23. Cheng Hilda 75 HKG Yuen Long HKAYP 1:13:11 +38:15 1386

24. Oppliger Daniela 77 SUI Olten OL Regio Olten 1:14:40 +39:44 1371

25. Starović Sonja 75 SRB Novi Sad OAK Novi Sad 1:26:26 +51:30 1360

26. Früh Peter Béatrice 75 SUI Männedorf OLG Stäfa 1:27:11 +52:15 1395

27. Berger Caroline 78 SUI Basel OLG Basel 1:35:23 +1:00:27 1364

nicht gestartet / did not start
Arvela Leena 75 FIN Klaukkala 1352

Messerli Janine 76 SUI Thun OLG Thun 1354

Svítilová Pavla 77 CZE Praha 4 SK Praga 1355

Frei Petra 74 SUI Stein am Rhein OLG Dachsen 1359

Sieber Mireille 74 SUI Theilingen OLC Winterthur 1363

Monnier Isabelle 74 SUI La Chaux-de-Fonds ANCO 1367

Portmann Karin 75 SUI Malters OLV Luzern 1369

Galli Marxer Carine 74 SUI Münsingen ol norska 1372

Balciunaite Vilma 78 LTU Vilnius Telšiai OK 1375

Sklenarova Dita 77 CZE Bruntal SKOB Bruntal 1376

Kehrli Karin 78 SUI Basadingen OLG Dachsen 1379

Bühlmann Simone 74 SUI Sursee OLV Luzern 1382

Jaggi Yvonne 78 SUI Urtenen-Schönbühl OL Regio Burgdorf 1383

Strand Kari 76 NOR Tranby Lierbygda O-lag 1384

Ujvari Sandra 77 AUT Wien Naturfreunde Wien 1388

Hofer-Käser Christine 74 SUI Aarwangen OLV Langenthal 1389

Gantenbein Rahel 77 SUI Oberentfelden OLG Rymenzburg 1392

Wittenberg Ann-Kathrin 74 SUI Märwil OL Regio Wil 1393
#45 participants

25.08.2025 22:38
1/1


